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B Основная тема
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C Припев
На батареях солнечных

0
3
5
4
5
0

5 5

5

0
0

0
0

2 2

2

0
0

0
0

0
2
2
0
0
2

10

Движется по Крыму
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Пара людей заточенных
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На то чтобы жить красиво
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